
Preliminary evaluation on
morphological response of

Indigofera zollingeriana tree
legume under different

cropping patterns grown at 12
weeks after planting

underneath mature coconuts
by Malcky Telleng 8

Submission date: 24-Feb-2023 02:54PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2021915846
File name: Preliminary_evaluation_on_morphological.pdf (135.06K)
Word count: 3499
Character count: 17479



4

5

12

12

15

18

20

24

30



26



3

3 3

18

21

25

28



1

5

5



1

15

15

22

31



1

1

2

5

27

32



2

4

6

8

11

11

12

13

14

16
17

19

29



7

9

10

23



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Preliminary evaluation on morphological response of
Indigofera zollingeriana tree legume under different cropping
patterns grown at 12 weeks after planting underneath mature
coconuts
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iuss.org
Internet Source

ageconsearch.umn.edu
Internet Source

lrrd.org
Internet Source

archive.org
Internet Source

Santia ., Selvie D. Anis, Charles L Kaunang.
"PENGARUH TINGGI DAN JARAK WAKTU
PEMOTONGAN RUMPUT GAJAH DWARF
(pannisetum purpureum cv. Mott) TERHADAP
PERTUMBUHAN VEGETATIF DAN PRODUKSI
BAHAN KERING", ZOOTEC, 2016
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

docero.net
Internet Source

Thaís Mazzafera Haddad, Natashi Aparecida
Lima Pilon, Giselda Durigan, Ricardo Augusto
Gorne Viani. "Restoration of the Brazilian
savanna after pine silviculture: Pine
clearcutting is effective but not enough",
Forest Ecology and Management, 2021
Publication

vital.seals.ac.za:8080
Internet Source

repository.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

D. Setyorini, R. U. Fitria, F. N. Azis, T.
Sudaryono, H. Subagio, E. Fidiyawati.
"Response of growth and production of sweet
corn plants on ex-cane soil", AIP Publishing,
2023
Publication

semnas.fapet.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mendeley.com
Internet Source

www.klpmp.ibcas.ac.cn



15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Internet Source

Kristofer Covey, Fiona Soper, Sunitha Pangala,
Angelo Bernardino et al. "Carbon and Beyond:
The Biogeochemistry of Climate in a Rapidly
Changing Amazon", Frontiers in Forests and
Global Change, 2021
Publication

Panos Panagos, Yusuf Yigini, Luca
Montanarell. "Chapter 1 Use of Descriptive
Statistical Indicators for Aggregating
Environmental Data in Multi-Scale European
Databases", IntechOpen, 2012
Publication

Ravi, V., and C. R. Mohankumar. "Cassava-
Based Multiple Cropping Systems",
Horticultural Reviews Janick/Horticultural
Reviews Volume 30, 2010.
Publication

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

pub.epsilon.slu.se
Internet Source

biodiversitas.mipa.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.com.br
Internet Source



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

medpet.journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.css.cornell.edu
Internet Source

Ronny Agustinus Victor Tuturoong, Sjenny
Sutryaty Malalantang, Sony Arthur Ely
Moningkey. "Assessment of the nutritive
value of corn stover and king grass in
complete feed on Ongole steer calves
productivity", Veterinary World, 2020
Publication

cwprs.gov.in
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

www.khalsagymnastics.net
Internet Source

Felipe Schwerz, Durval Dourado Neto, Braulio
Otomar Caron, Claiton Nardini et al. "Biomass
and potential energy yield of perennial woody



32 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

energy crops under reduced planting
spacing", Renewable Energy, 2020
Publication

Octavio Mosquera, Peter Buurman, Bertha L.
Ramirez, Maria C. Amezquita. "Carbon stocks
and dynamics under improved tropical
pasture and silvopastoral systems in
Colombian Amazonia", Geoderma, 2012
Publication


